Wireless - Equipment
LP-C290N 300 Mbps PoE Wi-Fi Access Point
LPC290N_SS_ENB01W
The LP-C290N 300 Mbps PoE Wi-Fi Access Point, is a convenient and easy
to install Access Point solution for data, voice and video streams.
User friendly, and beautifully designed for ceiling or wall installation, it is an
excellent solution to deliver Wi-Fi service to large interior spaces.

Wireless - Equipment - 2.4 GHz - LP-C290N 300 Mbps PoE Wi-Fi Access Point
Physical Specifications
How to Order
Item Specification
Dimensions (mm) 115 mm (diameter) x 45 mm height
Weight ≤200g
Environment
Relative Humidity (without condensation)
in Operation 0%~90%
Operation Temperature -15~+55°C
Storage Temperature  -20~+60°C
LP-C290N  300 Mbps PoE Wi-Fi Access Point
RF Power @25ºC
802.11b 1-11 Mbps 21±1.5dBm
802.11g
6-9 Mbps 21.5±1.5dBm
12-18 Mbps 21±1.5dBm
24-36 Mbps 20.5±1.5dBm
48-54 Mbps 20±1.5dBm
802.11n
HT20
MCS 0/8 21±1.5dBm
MCS 1/9 21 ±1.5dBm
MCS 2/10 21±1.5dBm
MCS 3/11 21±1.5dBm
MCS 4/12 21±1.5dBm
MCS 5/13 20±1.5dBm
MSC 6/14 19±1.5dBm
MSC 7/15 19±1.5dBm
HT40
MCS 0/8 21±1.5dBm
MCS 1/9 21 ±1.5dBm
MCS 2/10 21±1.5dBm
MCS 3/11 21±1.5dBm
MCS 4/12 21±1.5dBm
MCS 5/13 20±1.5dBm
MSC 6/14 19±1.5dBm
MSC 7/15 19±1.5dBm
RF Sensitivity
IEEE 802.11b
1Mbps ≤- 93dBm
11Mbps ≤- 89dBm
IEEE 802.11g
6Mbps ≤-92dBm
54Mbps ≤-72dBm
IEEE 802.11n
HT 20
IEEE 802.11n
HT 20
MCS 0/8 ≤-90dBm
MCS 7/15 ≤-70dBm
HT 40
MCS 0/8 ≤-88dBm
MCS 7/15 ≤-64dBm
C
D